
KV GANESHKIND PUNE-SESSION 2023-24 

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS-CLASS 12 

OVER ALL 

APPEARED PASSED 
FAIL 
AND 

COMP 
ABST 

PASS 
% 

0-
32.9 

33-
44.9 

45-
59.9 

60-
74.9 

75-
89.9 

90-
100 

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
GRADE 
COUNT 

NXW PI MEAN 

58 57 1 0 98.28 0 0 5 30 21 2 38 47 51 54 35 34 24 6 1 290 1505 64.87 368.03 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT 
                     

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
0-
33 

33-
44 

45-
59 

60-
74 

75-
89 

90-
100 

NXW PI MEAN 

301 ENGLISH CORE 58 58 100 14 5 10 12 7 4 5 1 0 0 0 1 14 28 15 318 68.53 81.03 

42 PHYSICS 42 42 100 9 12 9 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 19 17 4 262 77.98 75.24 

43 CHEMISTRY 42 42 100 3 6 6 7 4 12 3 1 0 0 0 11 16 11 4 196 58.33 70.4 

44 BIOLOGY 9 9 100 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 57 79.17 84.11 

45 BIOTECHNOLOGY 5 5 100 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 35 87.5 91.6 

302 HINDI CORE 31 31 100 1 7 5 4 3 5 6 0 0 0 0 2 13 15 1 146 58.87 72.71 

83 COMPUTER SCIENCE 19 19 100 1 2 5 4 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 7 9 2 96 63.16 76.84 

30 ECONOMICS 16 16 100 1 1 5 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 5 1 79 61.72 69.75 

54 BUSINESS STUDIES 16 16 100 2 2 2 3 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 2 79 61.72 70.06 

55 ACCOUNTANCY 16 16 100 1 3 4 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 6 1 83 64.84 70.75 

41 MATHEMATICS 36 35 97.22 2 4 4 9 4 3 7 2 1 1 0 16 12 5 2 154 53.47 61.97 



SCIENCE 

                       

APPEARED PASSED 
FAIL 
AND 

COMP 
ABST 

PASS 
% 

0-
32.9 

33-
44.9 

45-
59.9 

60-
74.9 

75-
89.9 

90-
100 

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
GRADE 
COUNT 

NXW PI MEAN 

42 41 1 0 97.62 0 0 2 21 17 2 34 39 38 41 19 21 13 4 1 210 1147 68.27 375.52 

COMMERCE 

                      

APPEARED PASSED 
FAIL 
AND 

COMP 
ABST 

PASS 
% 

0-
32.9 

33-
44.9 

45-
59.9 

60-
74.9 

75-
89.9 

90-
100 

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
GRADE 
COUNT 

NXW PI MEAN 

16 16 0 0 100 0 0 3 9 4 0 4 8 13 13 16 13 11 2 0 80 358 55.94 348.38 

LIST OF TOPPERS 

NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL MARKS PERCENTAGE STREAM  

SHEETAL RAJENDRA CHINCHAREKAR 468 93.6 SCIENCE  

VINAYAK MISKAR 453 90.6 SCIENCE  

PRAJNA SURESH BEHARE 447 89.4 SCIENCE  

ANANYA KALASA 447 89.4 SCIENCE  

PRAGATI TIWARI 440 88 COMMERCE  

DHRUV SHUKLA 426 85.2 COMMERCE  

USRA 407 81.4 COMMERCE  

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS-CLASS 10 

OVER ALL 

APPEARED PASSED 
FAIL 
AND 

COMP 
ABST 

PASS 
% 

0-
32.9 

33-
44.9 

45-
59.9 

60-
74.9 

75-
89.9 

90-
100 

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
GRADE 
COUNT 

NXW PI MEAN 

134 130 4 1 97.01 1 4 21 36 51 22 134 130 103 93 83 59 43 33 4 682 3693 68.9 383.54 



 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT 

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
0-
33 

33-
44 

45-
59 

60-
74 

75-
89 

90-
100 

NXW PI MEAN 

184 ENGLISH 134 134 100 31 29 24 18 14 10 5 3 0 0 1 8 33 64 28 784 73.13 79.46 

2 HINDI 118 118 100 29 21 17 14 9 12 11 5 0 0 1 12 24 52 29 650 68.86 79.11 

86 SCIENCE 134 134 100 30 27 23 21 15 9 6 3 0 0 9 22 33 43 27 774 72.2 73.34 

87 SOCIAL SCIENCE 134 134 100 24 18 18 24 21 12 9 8 0 0 6 16 30 51 31 692 64.55 76.57 

122 SANSKRIT 16 16 100 8 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 9 114 89.06 89.75 

417 
ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 

12 12 100 1 0 4 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6 5 56 58.33 85.75 

41 MATHEMATICS STD 134 130 97.01 11 30 16 14 20 14 12 13 4 4 22 27 29 33 19 623 58.12 66.11 

 

LIST OF TOPPERS 

 

 

ROLL NAME TOTAL % 

15162765 
PUVVADA 
HRUTHVIKGUPTA 

579 96.5 

15162746 METTA GOURI MANOGNA 576 96 

15162721 HOWI SUNIL SONBAWNE 479 95.8 

15162790 PRITI SUDHIR SALOKHE 479 95.8 


